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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 1 3 Whatever 90 ½ 49 ½ 399 18 43577 41966 525 1339 535 1390
2 7 1 Toppers 83 57 398 14 43667 42383 492 1356 507 1446
3 2 4 Surprise show 72 68 356 44 41949 37264 453 1240 497 1375
4 6 8 Outsiders 67 ½ 72 ½ 340 55 41449 35893 414 1189 468 1382
5 5 7 Hambones 66 74 382 25 42691 40111 504 1346 531 1427
6 8 2 de Aortatjes 66 74 334 60 41640 35587 439 1246 492 1405
7 4 6 Altijd Lastig 64 76 375 31 41755 37191 437 1189 482 1333
8 3 5 T.Z.N. 51 89 334 59 41407 33904 399 1131 468 1329

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Hambones 369 409 430 1208 1 <---> Surprise show 433 451 361 1245 3
3-4 Toppers 430 481 442 1353 4 <---> Altijd Lastig 338 368 403 1109 0
5-6 de Aortatjes 410 442 455 1307 3 <---> Outsiders 445 420 399 1264 1
7-8 T.Z.N. 358 410 466 1234 1 <---> Whatever 427 424 435 1286 3

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 466 Toppers 415 Whatever 408 Surprise show
Scratch Series 1308 Toppers 1226 Whatever 1130 Hambones

Handicap Game 481 Toppers 466 T.Z.N. 455 de Aortatjes
Handicap Series 1353 Toppers 1307 de Aortatjes 1286 Whatever

Men Scratch Game 245 Jayde Maatman 239 Andrew Brown 227 Frank Bekker
227 Nol v.d. Wal

Scratch Series 704 Jayde Maatman 664 Andrew Brown 644 Frank Bekker
Handicap Game 246 Tony van Wijland 245 Jayde Maatman 244 Andrew Brown

244 Hermann Scholten
Handicap Series 704 Jayde Maatman 679 Andrew Brown 674 Frank Bekker

Women Scratch Game 236 Laura Reinders 209 Joyce Monch 199 Susanne Menning
Scratch Series 536 Joyce Monch 528 Diana Maatman 518 Laura Reinders

Handicap Game 280 Laura Reinders 241 Susanne Menning 222 Diana Maatman
Handicap Series 650 Laura Reinders 624 Diana Maatman 584 Susanne Menning

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 525 Whatever 504 Hambones 492 Toppers
Scratch Series 1356 Toppers 1346 Hambones 1339 Whatever

Handicap Game 535 Whatever 531 Hambones 507 Toppers
Handicap Series 1446 Toppers 1427 Hambones 1405 de Aortatjes

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 3 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 300 Jayde Maatman 278 Remco Bijnen 276 Jaimy Huisintveld
Scratch Series 755 Jayde Maatman 724 Patrick v.Binsbergen 717 Peter Harmsen

Handicap Game 300 Jayde Maatman 297 Peter Harmsen 296 Remco Bijnen
Handicap Series 801 Peter Harmsen 755 Jayde Maatman 754 Eric Huisintveld

Women Scratch Game 259 Joyce Monch 249 Wendy Haak 236 Laura Reinders
Scratch Series 684 Joyce Monch 663 Wendy Haak 559 Susanne Menning

Handicap Game 280 Laura Reinders 272 Joyce Monch 267 Susanne Menning
Handicap Series 723 Joyce Monch 711 Wendy Haak 691 Susanne Menning

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Toppers
3 Frank Bekker 196 9 10600 54 629 571 203 227 214 644 674
4 Andrew Brown 202 5 18845 93 643 546 212 239 213 664 679

18 Patrick v.Binsbergen 207 2 9942 48 666 614 0 0
26 Eric Huisintveld 202 5 1217 6 610 600 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - de Aortatjes
5 Coen v.d. Wal 160 35 13297 83 549 462 149 178 202 529 634
6 Jos Kemperink 174 25 16258 93 542 445 201 204 193 598 673

19 Peter Harmsen 177 23 6032 34 554 516 0 0
3 - Whatever

11 Jaimy Huisintveld 183 18 12272 67 608 537 0 0
12 Jayde Maatman 216 0 22742 105 694 585 234 225 245 704 704
23 Daryl Huisintveld bk179 21 438 2 662 656 0 0
31 Bram Kniest 180 21 6514 36 545 505 173 179 170 522 582

4 - Surprise show
13 Wendy Haak 191 13 10902 57 618 557 0 0
14 Tony van Wijland 165 31 17382 105 546 437 163 215 140 518 611

1 Thaylor Vieberink 164 32 1154 7 496 485 0 0
24 Nol v.d. Wal 193 11 6949 36 617 577 227 193 178 598 634

5 - T.Z.N.
28 Hayo Beishuizen 156 37 9393 60 498 434 0 0
29 Ferdie Robben 178 22 12518 70 549 475 0 0
30 Susanne Menning 149 42 10155 68 495 423 115 199 144 458 584
32 Laura Reinders 153 39 1838 12 472 456 157 125 236 518 650

6 - Altijd Lastig

9 Remco Bijnen 184 18 18239 99 631 528 165 140 197 502 556
10 Damian Vieberink 191 13 3839 20 577 553 0 0
22 Dion Kupers 166 30 14962 90 569 475 125 180 158 463 553

7 - Hambones
15 Jacco Reinders 189 14 19865 105 655 546 183 216 195 594 639
16 Joyce Monch 193 11 19138 99 650 547 160 167 209 536 569
27 Marcel Weggemans 184 18 1108 6 557 547 0 0

8 - Outsiders
20 Hermann Scholten 155 38 12277 79 515 432 205 159 159 523 640

8 Helmut Heinst 185 17 18934 102 596 490 0 0
7 Andreas Ehlen 122 61 366 3 372 365 0 0
2 Diana Maatman 166 30 4316 26 527 497 169 190 169 528 624

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Daryl Huisintveld 438 2 bk179 256 438 0
Jayde Maatman 22742 105 216 300 755 234 225 245 704
Patrick v.Binsbergen 9942 48 207 268 724 0
Eric Huisintveld 1217 6 202 244 685 0
Andrew Brown 18845 93 202 268 696 212 239 213 664
Frank Bekker 10600 54 196 268 691 203 227 214 644
Nol v.d. Wal 6949 36 193 263 666 227 193 178 598
Damian Vieberink 3839 20 191 222 545 0
Jacco Reinders 19865 105 189 258 666 183 216 195 594
Helmut Heinst 18934 102 185 255 695 0
Marcel Weggemans 1108 6 184 196 561 0
Remco Bijnen 18239 99 184 278 699 165 140 197 502
Jaimy Huisintveld 12272 67 183 276 637 0
Bram Kniest 6514 36 180 225 587 173 179 170 522
Ferdie Robben 12518 70 178 237 623 0
Peter Harmsen 6032 34 177 269 717 0
Jos Kemperink 16258 93 174 225 598 201 204 193 598
Dion Kupers 14962 90 166 216 590 125 180 158 463
Tony van Wijland 17382 105 165 232 611 163 215 140 518
Coen v.d. Wal 13297 83 160 221 545 149 178 202 529
Hayo Beishuizen 9393 60 156 209 555 0
Hermann Scholten 12277 79 155 206 548 205 159 159 523
Andreas Ehlen 366 3 122 136 366 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Joyce Monch 19138 99 193 259 684 160 167 209 536
Wendy Haak 10902 57 191 249 663 0
Diana Maatman 4316 26 166 194 549 169 190 169 528
Thaylor Vieberink 1154 7 164 186 465 0
Laura Reinders 1838 12 153 236 518 157 125 236 518
Susanne Menning 10155 68 149 222 559 115 199 144 458

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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